Position

Chief Government & External
Affairs Officer

Physician Relations Liaison

Government Affairs And
Community Engagement Manager

Senior Admin. Assistant

Marketing And Communications
Manager

Marketing And Communications
Manager

Community Engagement And
Events Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Marketing

Marketing
Marketing

Marketing
Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Total Wages

$226,174

$70,284
$59,931

$56,025
$54,568

$13,395

$11,976



