	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Government & External Affairs Officer		Tri-City Healthcare District	Marketing	\$226,174
2.	Physician Relations Liaison		Tri-City Healthcare District	Marketing	\$70,284
3.	Government Affairs And Community Engagement Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Marketing	\$59,931
4.	Senior Admin. Assistant		Tri-City Healthcare District	Marketing	\$56,025
5.	Marketing And Communications Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Marketing	\$54,568
6.	Marketing And Communications Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Marketing	\$13,395
7.	Community Engagement And Events Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Marketing	\$11,976